St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-010062

HEMINGER, DONALD KEVIN
2/16/2024 8:10:18 AM

Name :
Trans Date:

Description
ASSIGN ADDRESS

CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE
ENVIRONMENTAL PLAN INSP
RES LNDSCP FEE CS

RESIDENTIAL LOT GRADING

Description
NXLX

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

Cs R2024-000904
Cs R2024-000904
Cs R2024-000904
CSs R2024-000904
Cs R2024-000904
Payment:

Total

Charge Amount
$359.00

Charge Amount
$10.00

$62.00
$79.00
$104.00
$104.00

$359.00



